
PROJECT: Sturgeon Point Water Treatment Plant - Shoreline 
Stabilization

  
Project No: 202200039

ADVERTISED SOURCE(S): DATE:

Construction Exchange 11/8/2023
NYS Contract Reporter 11/8/2023

BID OPENING: December 12th at 11 AM

Mark Cerrone Inc $1,939,450.00 
2368 Maryland Ave, PO Box 3009
Niagara Falls, NY 14304 BID BOND Enclosed
McLaughlin Construction Corp. DBA 
Edbauer Construction $1,687,345.00 

2790 Clinton St
West Seneca, NY 14224 BID BOND Enclosed
Scott Lawn Yard, Inc $1,652,045.00 
3305 Haseley Dr
Niagara Falls, NY 14304 BID BOND Enclosed
H&K Services, Inc $1,442,195.00
12025 Leon New Albion Rd
Conewango Valley, NY 14726 BID BOND Enclosed
Concrete Applied Technologies Corp 
DBA CATCO $1,540,310.00 

1266 Townline Rd
Alden, NY 14004 BID BOND Enclosed
Union Concrete & Construction Corp $1,220,790.00 

435 Meyer Rd
West Seneca, NY 14224 BID BOND Enclosed
American Contracting and 
Environmental Services, Inc $1,300,000.00 

11075 Stratfield Court
Marriottsville, MD 21104 BID BOND Enclosed
L. Kowalski
M. Wymer
M. Quinn

BID OPENING


	Summary

